FN-FSRC42U600X1000-4F1S
FINEN 42U 600x1000 Floor Rack Kabinet – 4 fan və 1 rəf ilə şəbəkə avadanlıqları üçün funksional
və etibarlı həll.
Specification
Brand Name: Finen Depth: 600mm
HS Code: 8473309000 Width: 1000mm
Model Number: WMG Series Front Door: 5mm Thickness Tempered Glass door
Material: High Quality Cold Rolled Steel Thickness: Mounting Profile 2.0mm; Mounting Angle 1.2mm
Degree of Protection: IP20 Top Open Brackets For Cable And Wire Access
Type: Double sections wall network cabinet Loading Capacity: 60kgs (Static)
Height: 42U Packing: Export Cartons or Pallet if it is necessary.
Color: Black Package Include: 1 X Network Cabinet, 1 Set Of Keys, Some Screws.
Model FN-FSRC42U600X1000-4F1S
Brend Finen
Ölçü 42U
Dərinlik 600*1000mm
Forma Floor
Rack | FN-FSRC42U600X1000-4F1S Finen